Ereestyle - Bridleless

Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13 -17 - Training

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+

Freestyle - Combined

Youth Age 12 and Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+

Place
1st

1st

1st
N/A

Place
1st

1st

1st

1st

Participant
Cambrey Fuller

Lysa Mueller

Linda Bailey
Linda Bailey

Participant
Peytyn York

Teghan Jacobson

Ashley King

Linda Bailey

Horse Name
Armani

Red

Tonka
Tonka

Horse Name
Felix

Armani

Basil

Tonka

Score
60.5

60

68
N/A

Score
70.5

64.5

65

68



