Freestyle - Bridleless				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 12 & Under	1st	Cambrey Fuller	Armani	60.5
Youth Age 13 -17 - Training	1st	Lysa Mueller	Red	60
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+	1st	Linda Bailey	Tonka	68
	N/A	Linda Bailey	Tonka	N/A
Freestyle - Combined				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 12 and Under	1st	Peytyn York	Felix	70.5
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Teghan Jacobson	Armani	64.5
Vouth at Hoart Amatour Ago 19 40	1st	Achlov King	Basil	65
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49	151	Ashley King	Dasii	60
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+	1st	Linda Bailey	Tonka	68